
From: 	 Pua.Aiu@hawaii.gov  
To: 	 Miyamoto, Faith 
CC: 	 Kehau Abad; Pua.Aiu@hawaii.gov; Spurgeon, Lawrence; halealoha@wave.hicv.net ; 

aspencer@hawaii.edu ; Hallett H Hammatt; mmcdermott@culturalsurveys.corn; keolal@oha.org  
Sent: 	 9/22/2009 9:55:33 AM 
Subject: 	 Re: Honolulu Rail Section 106 PA Task Force 

I'll just wait for the new dates since several people responded that they were unavailable. 

Pua 
"Miyamoto, Faith" <fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov > wrote: 

To: "Kehau Abad" <keabad@ksbe.edu >, <Pua.Aiu@hawaii.gov >, "Spurgeon, Lawrence" 
<Spurgeon@pbworld.com >, <halealoha@wave.hicv.net >, <aspencer@hawaii.edu >, "Hallett H Hammatt" 
<hhammatt@culturalsurveys.com >, <mmcdermott@culturalsurveys.com >, <keolal@oha.org > 
From: "Miyamoto, Faith" <fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov > 
Date: 09/21/2009 04:48PM 
Subject: Honolulu Rail Section 106 PA Task Force 

Hi Everyone — 

I was not successful in using Doodle, but I wanted to take a chance as to if people could meet tomorrow at 1:30 p.m. If this is 
not possible, I will suggest other times. Thanks. 

Cultural Surveys guys and Keola, I will contact you tomorrow morning to explain about the task force. 

Faith Miyamoto 
Department of Transportation Services 
City & County of Honolulu 
(808) 768-8350 
fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov  
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